



Earthmaster U.S. Retail Commercial Finance Program

Wells Fargo Equipment Finance 800 Walnut, Des Moines, IA 50309

April 1, 2018 thru June 30, 2018 | Earthmaster Equipment

Announcing 0% for 4 years!



Providing the Path to Success

Minimum amount financed is \$50,000 | New Rhino Earthmaster Equipment Only| | 20% Cash Down Requirement

Dealer Participation: 3% for Monthly, 4% Semi-Annual, & 5% for Annual| \$150 Documentation Fee will appear on first invoice |

Alternative Financing Options Available for all Earthmaster equipment

- Standard Rates Apply
- No dealer participation required
- No advance or down payment required*
- \$150 Documentation Fee will appear on first billable invoice

Contact Us Today!

Finance Contact

Eric Hink Direct (515) 557-4085 Cell (515) 449-3719 erichink@wellsfargo.com Sales Support Team Phone (888) 458-0869 Fax (800) 600-7192 agsalessupport@wellsfargo.com

© 2018 Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. All rights reserved. All transactions are subject to credit approval. Some restrictions may apply. Wells Fargo Equipment Finance is the trade name for certain equipment leasing and finance businesses of Wells Fargo Bank, N.A. and its subsidiaries.

^{*}All transactions are subject to credit approval and such other terms and conditions as we may require in our sole discretion.